

3rd on A/C bill

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/w:- REO Path Bhirkhiya					
Dasad Tola to Banhi via					
Prathmik vidhalay.					
2) Agency:- Seema Devi					
at:- Mahuawa; P.O. Darnodarpur					
P.S. Pipra; East Champaran.					
(3) Agreement No - SBD-943/2019-2020					
(4) Date of work order - 17/03/2020					
(5) Contract date of comp - 16/12/2020.					
6) Item of work done -					

1) Providing & applying					
primer coat with bitum-					
inous emulsion (SS-1)					
$1 \times 21 \times 30 \times 3.75 (av) =$					$2362.50 m^2$
$1 \times 21 \times 3.75$			2		$78.75 m^2$
					$2441.25 m^2$
Extra for curve -					
(2) 7×3.75					$26.25 m^2$
					$2467.50 m^2$
(2) Providing & applying					
tack coat with bitumin-					
ous emulsion (RS-1)					

Continuation

Abhishek
Dand.
07/08/2020
JE

Abstract of Cost			
------------------	--	--	--

4984.00

B/F- 4984.00

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 49496.70/hect					2 12,869.00
[4/4] Box cutting by manual means.					
Qty. 83.36 m ³ (vide - p2)					
@ 122.150 /m ³					10,182.00
[5/6] Constn of embankment with approved material lead up to 1000m.					
Qty - 1700.8 m ³ (vide - 175.110 P-22)					
@ 175.110 /m ³					2,97,827.00
[6/7] Constn of embankment with approved material lead up to 100m.					
Qty. 425.20 m ³ (vide - p.23)					
@ 138.27 /m ³					2 58,792.00
[7/8] Constn of G.S.B by well graded material.					
Qty - 389.17 m ³ (vide p-9)					
@ 2683.35 /m ³					10,44,279.00
					14,28,933.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[8/9] Constn of WBM Grd					
by well graded material -					
Qty. 241.86 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 3275.25/m ³					₹ 791,726.00
[9/10] Providing & applying					
prime coat (SS-1)					
Qty. 2467.05 m ² (vide P-20)					
@ 40.87/m ²					₹ 1,00,828.00
[10/11] Tack coat (RS-1)					
Qty. 2467.05 m ² (vide P-20)					
@ 13.86/m ²					₹ 34,193.00
[11/12] Min seal surfacing by					
mechanical means -					
Qty. 2465.66 2468.88 m ² (					
Qty. 2468.88 m ² (vide P-22)					
@ 195.110/m ²					₹ 4,81,645.00
[12/13] Constn of un-reinforced					
PCC Pavement -					
Qty. 121.14 m ³ (vide P-22)					
@ 6495.19 7009.73/m ³					₹ 84,9159.00
					36,26,484.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[13/15] Laying brick paving on prepared sub-grade.					
Qty - 200m ² (vide p-23)					
@ 420.95/m ²					₹ 84,190.00
[14/16] Earth work in excavation & fdn of CD work.					
Qty - 27.10m ³ (vide p-6)					
@ 260.59/m ³					₹ 7062.00
[15/17] Providing PCC M15 in open fdn.					
Qty - 2.67m ³ (vide p-6)					
@ 5795.51/m ³					₹ 15,474.00
[16/18] Providing PCC M15 in open foundation.					
Qty - 24.51m ³ (vide p-6)					
@ 5544.83/m ³					₹ 1,35,904.00
[17/19] Providing PCC M20 in open fdn to comp. job.					
Qty - 2.61m ³ (vide p-7)					
@ 6123.73/m ³					₹ 15,983.00

Continuation

394,507.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[18/20] Brick masonry work in cement mortar in Parapet-					
Qty. 2.98 m ³ (vide p-7)					
@ 5700.61/m ³					₹ 16,988.00
[19/21] plastering with cement mortar 15mm thick.					
Qty. 33.20 m ² (vide p-8)					
@ 171.51/m ²					₹ 5694.00
[20/22] Back filling behind abutment-					
Qty. 33.39 m ³ (vide p-7)					
@ 638.49/m ³					₹ 21,319.00
[21/23] Guide post-					
Qty. 08 NOS (vide p. 8)					
@ 504.84/each					₹ 4039.00
[22/26] Providing RCC ND-3 H. pipe 1000 φ.					
Qty. 7.5 mtr (vide p-6)					
@ 3830.72/mtr					₹ 28,730.00

Continuation

4021867.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[23/28] Providing & fixing ordinary 1cm post -					
Qty 04 Nos (vide p-23)					
@ 517.55 /each				2	2470.00
2249.68					2250.00
[24/28] Providing & fixing 200 mm post -					
Qty - 04 Nos (vide p-23)					
@ 617.55/each				2	2470.00
[25/16] E/w in excavation of					
fdn of pipe for irrigation					
Qty - 5.88 m ³ (vide p-23)					
@ 260.59/m ³					1532.00
[26/27] Providing & laying NP-4 pipe of 300 ϕ -					
Qty - 7.5 mtr (vide p-23)					
@ 867.69/mtr					6508.00
[27/24] Providing Type B bedding					
Qty - 1.05 m ³ (vide p-23)					
@ 397.32/m ³					417.00

Continuation

4035044.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[28/30] Providing & fixing MMasy information board					
Qty - 02 Nos (vide P-24)					
@ 11060.34/m ²					₹ 22121.00
[29/31] Providing & fixing MMasy maintenance board					
Qty - 02 (vide P-24)					
@ 11060.34					₹ 22121.00
[30/33] Providing & fixing echo-reflective traffic sign board (600 mm equivalent)					
Qty - 08 Nos (vide P-24)					
@ 3564.92/each					₹ 28519.00
[31/34] 600 mm circular -					
Qty - 02 Nos (vide P-24)					
@ 4711.06/each					₹ 9422.00
[32/35] 600x450 mm plate board ^{hexagonal post}					
Qty - 02 Nos (vide P-24)					
@ 5593.71/each					₹ 11067.00

Continuation

41,28,294.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[33/33] Rectangular plate					
Board -					
Qty - 02 Nos (vide P-24)					
@ 4665.14/each					₹ 9330.00
[34/34] Hot applied thermoplastic compound -					
Qty - 130.20 m ² (vide P-24)					
@ 735.40/m ²					₹ 95749.00
[35/38] Hot applied thermoplastic comp.					
Qty - 40 m ² (vide P-24)					
@ 820.58/m ²					₹ 32823.00
[36/39] Providing 15 Nos of Rumble strips.					
Qty - 28.125 m ² (vide P-25)					
@ 195.110/m ²					₹ 5487.00
					4271683.00
less 0.51% as per agg -					(-) 21786.00
					4249897.00
Add 1% labour chn -					42499.00
Add 12% GST					106947.00 531237.00
					4823633.00

Continuation

